10 Governor Type Mechanical

11 Fuel Consumption  at 75°/o  Load 14  L/hr

12 Coolant Capacity 13L

13 Lube Oil  Capacity 8L

14 Canopied  Dimensions   (LxWxH),  cm 277X86X165

15 Canopy Foreign

16 ATS Local

17 Magnetic Contactor Brand ABB

Total amount : Tk.12,50,000/-

ln Word: Tk. Twelve Lac Fifty Thousand Only.

The materials for the work are to  be checked  by the  Project in  Charge,  if any unspecified  materials are found  at site,  the same
will be rejected by the  Project in  Charge.  Rejected  materials shall  have to be replaced by the Supplier at his own cost.